
Times ClassBridle NoSection Rider Horse

P 19 Arena A Judge:Frances Wheatley Score % Colls Place OP

10:00 2B 103 N/A Anne Kewley 306657 FOREST CHAMP 5365710126 cancelled

10:07 2B 104 N/A Eleanor Wheeler Havenstreet Sweet Sensation cancelled

10:14 2B 107 Restricted Fraser Murray 299855 Leave It To Me 4705406125 cancelled

10:21 2B 121 Restricted Sam Holdsworth 299847 Lordships Supersonic 517902124 cancelled

10:28 2B 111 Restricted kay castle 374954 tremayne 374954 cancelled

5 Mins N 22 Arena A Judge:Frances Wheatley Score % Colls Place OP

10:47 3 104 N/A Eleanor Wheeler Havenstreet Sweet Sensation wd wd wd

11:15 3 113 Restricted Lewis Carrier 285293 MILKY WAY KID 5270706121 wd wd wd

11:01 3 105 Restricted Ellie Paintin 275980 Gucci-K 4666501134 204 70.34 58 1 1

10:40 3 103 Restricted Anne Kewley 306657 FOREST CHAMP 5365710126 188 64.82 52 2

11:29 3 112 Restricted Kerry White 348414 Talponciau Last Symphony 4430601127 186 64.13 52 3

11:22 3 115 Restricted Louise Treneman 370118 Martleaves Lady Model 5422711122 180 62.06 50 4

11:08 3 109 Restricted Jemma Chapman 330507 Cracker 49445 0313 0 175 60.34 50

10:54 3 102 Open Andrea Stanley 69310 Flightline City Lights 4953702123 148 51.03 42 1

15 mins N 39 Arena A Judge: Score % Colls Place OP

12:47 4 108 Open Georgina Roberts 133094 Tuurke de Leau 42474 0313 3 191 65.86 60 1 1

12:05 4 102 Open Andrea Stanley 69310 Flightline City Lights 4953702123 179 61.72 56 2

12:26 4 113 Restricted Lewis Carrier 285293 MILKY WAY KID 5270706121 WD WD WD

12:40 4 114 Restricted Lindsay Thorburn 175650 Calenda Girl 3982002133

12:12 4 105 Restricted Ellie Paintin 275980 Gucci-K 4666501134 189 65.17 59 1 2

11:58 4 112 Restricted Kerry White 348414 Talponciau Last Symphony 4430601127 185 63.79 60 2

11:51 4 111 Restricted kay castle 374954 tremayne 374954 181 62.41 58 3

12:19 4 109 Restricted Jemma Chapman 330507 Cracker 49445 0313 0 173 59.65 54 4

12:33 4 115 Restricted Louise Treneman 370118 Martleaves Lady Model 5422711122 163 56.2 50 5

5 mins E 40 Arena A Judge: Score % Colls Place OP

13:12 5 117 Restricted Naomi Garner 112097 Aughabeg Prince 5295007120 200 64.51 52 1

13:38 6 114 Restricted Lindsay Thorburn 175650 Calenda Girl 3982002133 198 63.87 52 2

12:58 5 106 Restricted Emma Holmes 244392 Wouldknot 50687 195 62.9 50 3

13:26 5 119 Restricted Rachel Stott 193240 Vittesse 38484 194 62.58 60 4

13:05 5 116 Restricted Mark Sampson 38679 Glucksbringer 21038 0911 4 188 60.64 48

13:19 5 118 Restricted Nathan Aston 375373 Don Giovanni 44533 175 56.45 46

Fenning Farm British Dressage Friday 6th April



5 mins E 53 Arena A Judge: Score % Colls Place OP

13:38 6 114 Restricted Lindsay Thorburn 175650 Calenda Girl 3982002133 WD WD WD

14:06 6 117 Restricted Naomi Garner 112097 Aughabeg Prince 5295007120 228 67.05 54 1 1

13:52 6 106 Restricted Emma Holmes 244392 Wouldknot 50687 220 64.7 52 2 2

14:20 6 119 Restricted Rachel Stott 193240 Vittesse 38484 219 64.41 50 3

14:34 6 123 Restricted Siobhan Gilligan 257192 Zweden 5438712123 212 62.35 50 4

13:59 6 116 Restricted Mark Sampson 38679 Glucksbringer 21038 0911 4 210 61.76 50

14:13 6 118 Restricted Nathan Aston 375373 Don Giovanni 44533 197 57.94 46

14:27 6 110 Open Jennifer Gates 323900 DUNKELHEIT 3623403130 218 64.11 52 1

13:45 6 108 Open Georgina Roberts 133094 Tuurke de Leau 42474 0313 3 208 61.17 48 2

15 minsM 61 Arena A Judge: Score % Colls Place OP

14:56 7 101 Restricted Alicia Patrick 262439 Schermeers Hof Arendsoog 4868403133 wd wd wd

15:03 7 124 Restricted Victoria Rayment 121401 Elroon 33073 203 70 56 1

15:10 7 122 Restricted Sarah Wright 207900 Jez 3467602100 182 62.75 50 2

15:17 7 120 Restricted Sally Wilkin 246859 Jouet du Chene 40163 176 60.68 50 3

5 mins M 75 Arena A Judge: Score % Colls Place OP

15:29 8 120 Restricted Sally Wilkin 246859 Jouet du Chene 40163 234 63.24 52 1

15:43 8 124 Restricted Victoria Rayment 121401 Elroon 33073 222 60 48 2

101 Restricted Alicia Patrick 262439 Schermeers Hof Arendsoog 4868403133 wd wd wd


